PAST DRIVER PERFORMANCE

INDYEAR

FOLLOW US: indycar.com | twitter.com/indycar | instagram.com/indycar

2025 2024 2023 2022 2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016 2015

Driver Start |Finish | Start |Finish | Start | Finish | Start | Finish | Start | Finish | Start | Finish | Start | Finish | Start | Finish | Start | Finish | Start | Finish | Start | Finish
Marcus Armstrong 4 24 10 25 13 11
Scott Dixon B 2 11 7 9 3 7 8 8 5 N 3 4 2 9 B 2 3 4 7 9 15
Marcus Ericsson 7 B B 23 4 1 8 9 16 7 15 7 18 20
Santino Ferrucci 19 14 14 9 17 24 18 23 23 9
Louis Foster 16 27
Romain Grosjean 5 2c 1 18 5 5 18 13
Kyle Kirkwood 9 5 18 10 5 15 12 18
Christian Lundgaard 5 8 12 18 N 9 15 N
David Malukas 17 13 16 10 24 26
Scott McLaughlin 1 4 9 27 B 13 1 1 14 11 21 22
Josef Newgarden 10 3 1 26 14 17 9 16 3 2 8 1 2 1 13 7 4 8 N 22 10 12
Pato O'Ward 23 11 3 1 3 2 16 12 B 19 B 2
Alex Palou 8 1 13 4 7 8 10 2 10 17 16 13
Will Power 13 26 8 2 10 7 2 3 20 8 1 24 1 3 2 10 1 12 1 ONS 1 2
Graham Rahal 21 12 22 14 20 B 11 7 9 15 17 9 10 12 24 2 10 17 B 16 15 N
Christian Rasmussen 24 15 21 19
Sting Ray Robb 26 21 24 24 23 16
Felix Rosenqvist 3 7 2 5 8 19 21 17 17 12 22 18 3 4
Alexander Rossi 20 10 15 B 12 4 13 20 N 21 2 21 B 5 12 3 8 N 18 12
Nolan Siegel N 25
Kyffin Simpson 15 18 23 12
Rinus VeeKay 12 9 7 8 24 21 4 B 7 9 9 15

First NTT INDYCAR SERIES Starts at St. Petershurg: Caio Collet, Dennis Hauger, & Mick Schumacher




INDYCAR

SERIES

Driver

FOLLOW US: indycar.com | twitter.com/indycar | instagram.com/indycar

PAST DRIVER PERFORMANCE

2014

Start

Finish

2013

Start

Finish

2012

Start

Finish

20M

Start

Finish

2010

Start

Finish

2009

Start

Finish

2008

Start

Finish

2007

Start

Finish

2006

Start

Finish

2005

Start

Finish

Marcus Armstrong

Scott Oixon

20

16

18

16

13

22

11

Marcus Ericsson

Santino Ferrucci

Louis Foster

Romain Grosjean

Kyle Kirkwood

Christian Lundgaard

David Malukas

Scott McLaughlin

Josef Newgarden

22

16

23

19

11

Pato O'Ward

Alex Palou

Will Poawer

12

Graham Rahal

21

14

19

13

10

12

12

17

16

Christian Rasmussen

Sting Ray Robb

Felix Rosenqvist

Alexander Rossi

Nolan Siegel

Kyffin Simpson

Rinus VeeKay

First NTT INDYCAR SERIES Starts at St. Petershurg: Caio Collet, Dennis Hauger, & Mick Schumacher




	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2

