



FIRESTONE GRAND PRIX OF ST. PETERSBURG

PAST DRIVER PERFORMANCE

FOLLOW US: indycar.com | twitter.com/indycar | instagram.com/indycar

Driver	2025		2024		2023		2022		2021		2020		2019		2018		2017		2016		2015	
	Start	Finish	Start	Finish	Start	Finish	Start	Finish	Start	Finish	Start	Finish	Start	Finish	Start	Finish	Start	Finish	Start	Finish	Start	Finish
Marcus Armstrong	4	24	10	25	13	11																
Scott Dixon	6	2	11	7	9	3	7	8	8	5	11	3	4	2	9	6	2	3	4	7	9	15
Marcus Ericsson	7	6	6	23	4	1	8	9	16	7	15	7	18	20								
Santino Ferrucci	19	14	14	9	17	24					18	23	23	9								
Louis Foster	16	27																				
Romain Grosjean			5	22	1	18	5	5	18	13												
Kyle Kirkwood	9	5	18	10	5	15	12	18														
Christian Lundgaard	5	8	12	18	11	9	15	11														
David Malukas	17	13			16	10	24	26														
Scott McLaughlin	1	4	9	27	6	13	1	1	14	11	21	22										
Josef Newgarden	10	3	1	26	14	17	9	16	3	2	8	1	2	1	13	7	4	8	11	22	10	12
Pato O'Ward	23	11	3	1	3	2	16	12	6	19	6	2										
Alex Palou	8	1	13	4	7	8	10	2	10	17	16	13										
Will Power	13	26	8	2	10	7	2	3	20	8	1	24	1	3	2	10	1	12	1	DNS	1	2
Graham Rahal	21	12	22	14	20	6	11	7	9	15	17	9	10	12	24	2	10	17	6	16	15	11
Christian Rasmussen	24	15	21	19																		
Sting Ray Robb	26	21	24	24	23	16																
Felix Rosenqvist	3	7	2	5	8	19	21	17	17	12	22	18	3	4								
Alexander Rossi	20	10	15	6	12	4	13	20	11	21	2	21	6	5	12	3	8	11	18	12		
Nolan Siegel	11	25																				
Kyffin Simpson	15	18	23	12																		
Rinus VeeKay	12	9	7	8	24	21	4	6	7	9	9	15										

First NTT INDYCAR SERIES Starts at St. Petersburg: Caio Collet, Dennis Hauger, & Mick Schumacher



FIRESTONE GRAND PRIX OF ST. PETERSBURG

PAST DRIVER PERFORMANCE

FOLLOW US: indycar.com | twitter.com/indycar | instagram.com/indycar

Driver	2014		2013		2012		2011		2010		2009		2008		2007		2006		2005	
	Start	Finish	Start	Finish	Start	Finish	Start	Finish	Start	Finish	Start	Finish	Start	Finish	Start	Finish	Start	Finish	Start	Finish
Marcus Armstrong																				
Scott Dixon	5	4	20	5	6	2	3	16	3	18	8	16	13	22	4	2	2	2	11	6
Marcus Ericsson																				
Santino Ferrucci																				
Louis Foster																				
Romain Grosjean																				
Kyle Kirkwood																				
Christian Lundgaard																				
David Malukas																				
Scott McLaughlin																				
Josef Newgarden	22	9	16	23	19	11														
Pato O'Ward																				
Alex Palou																				
Will Power	4	1	1	12	1	7	1	2	1	1	6	6	2	8						
Graham Rahal	21	14	15	13	10	12	12	17	16	9	1	7	9	1						
Christian Rasmussen																				
Sting Ray Robb																				
Felix Rosenqvist																				
Alexander Rossi																				
Nolan Siegel																				
Kyffin Simpson																				
Rinus VeeKay																				

First NTT INDYCAR SERIES Starts at St. Petersburg: Caio Collet, Dennis Hauger, & Mick Schumacher